ENTENTE BW SECTEUR 3 BW SECTEUR 3

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

AD | G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

307033- 28
307033- 28
309510- 80
281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60
309510- 80
280052- 13
307033-28
132178- 64
114584- 27
282820- 65
283000- 51
161960- 67
132178- 64
283000- 51
104030- 46
306182- 50
309510- 80
215026-74
309079- 37
139415- 26
123780- 08
152466-79
152466- 79
152466- 79
307033- 28
309510- 80
126988- 15
114584- 27
283000- 51
280052- 13
152466-79
123780- 08
282520- 56
145223- 14
307193-91
108877-43
282520- 56
306182- 50
310959-74
281166- 60
149717- 46
308660- 06
307193-91
126988- 15
103584- 85
307033-28
307193-91
148369- 56
280147-11
306182- 50
306182- 50
152466-79
141563- 40
115869-51
126988- 15
305643-93
282520- 56
307033- 28
145223- 14
308660- 06
309510- 80
209941- 33
310888-03
161960- 67
280052- 13
309510-80
307033- 28
305643-93
306182- 50
189045- 89
283000- 51

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPIN

COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
SI MONS  YVES

HOK SAPI N

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
MAUROY- TONDEUR THEGPH
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY

JOLY PAUL

LEROY FRERES
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

JOLY PAUL

VANDERBECK JEAN
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
DELVEAUX LOUI S
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
LENGELE FRERES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HOK SAPI N

COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
MOTTE THI ERRY
MAUROY- TONDEUR THEGPH

JOLY PAUL

SI MONS  YVES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LENGELE FRERES
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
MARTI N M CHAEL

ADAM ANDRE

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
GODFRI AUX SI MON
VERACHTERT- HANNE

ADAM ANDRE

MOTTE THI ERRY
PARMENTI ER JULES

HOK SAPI N
ADAM ANDRE

DEPREZ RAYMOND
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
KOSTERMANS MELANI E- AN
JANSSENS JEAN

MOTTE THI ERRY

CANS | VO

TASSOUL Pl ERRE

HOK SAPI N

MARTI N M CHAEL

MAREK
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
ROCH ROBERT

DUCHENNE ARTHUR

LEROY FRERES

SI MONS YVES

COOSEMANS PATRICK & C

ZARZECK]

HOK SAPI N
CANS | VO

DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
RENI ER GABRI EL

JOLY PAUL

Geneent

OPPREBA
LI MAL
RACOUR
GREZ- DO
LI MAL
OPPREBA
THORENB
BEAUVEC
CERQUX-
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
CHAUMON
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
THOREMB
MONT- SA
LI MAL
OVERW N
BOSSUT-
CHAUMON
CHASTRE
NI L- SAl
JODA GN
COURT- S
CHASTRE
THOREMB
MALEVES
BOUSVAL
WAASMON
L1 NCENT
JODO GN
THORENB
JAUCHE
I NCOURT
JODO GN
ARCHENN
BEAUVEC
THORENB
THOREMB
BOSSUT-
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
THORENMB
LAAR
CHASTRE
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
LI NCENT
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
NCDEBAI
RACOUR
OVERW N
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
LAAR
THOREMB
CORROY-
LI MAL

EN

9
31
35
11
19

4
15

=
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O~NRRPNNORRPNRAUWNONNWNAONN

N W
NEDNN
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N =
APRORPNWWOWOORUOINUOINENONRFRONORNOONENCIWONORANRPAOORMERE

=

e

e
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223950
2
230182
206489
2
3
2
241146
3
223874
211148
223156
214210
238652
2
2
223304
222265
3
210968
223474
225977
218974
224515

209282
212811
229766
210890
2
2
221580
4

239280
236794
2
2
227686
5
3
222906
230706
3
4
5
235136
221772
3
240976

GINNO W

224262
228530

21620

APOUUINNOWN

Ri ng
Bague AN

105892823
413576121
105307722
105276323
112296622
105276123
106102923
204540222
414289022
113678717
105405723
106216622
105444319
104750523
112526321
109357918
112809020
113192420
115835418
106128719
103043321
109275118
113195617
112564021
105679019
106081223
105890523
113601221
600413023
105402123
109358918
205272523
113529820
115217321
106205919
105915923
105694322
105356623
105540722
113108020
113214920
101179818
210706022
105606423
105540723
950183923
105923919
414289122
105651122
105359823
105328022
105868723
105868223
112562121
202173618
112856421
106133722
503168521
105293023
105897223
105917723
104409720
106105723
106252022
106097421
104750423
205276223
106107223
113350521
207096821
113106220
113422020
105440519

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1125.
1122.
1122.
1113.
1112.
1099.
1093.
1092.
1085.
1080.
1077.
1076.
1073.
1067.
1066.
1062.
1059.
1046.
1046.
1036.
1025.
1016.
1009.
1001.
1001.
996.
989.
983.
982.
979.
976.
972.
972.
971.
971.
967.
964.
960.
956.
954.
952.
946.
940.
938.
937.
935.
922.
920.



123780- 08
123780- 08
309510-80
143268- 96
303565- 52
102547-18
223820-41
148369- 56
103584- 85
309510- 80
309510- 80
123780- 08
215026- 74
115869-51
215026-74
281166- 60
307033- 28
309510-80
132178- 64
283000- 51
282820- 65
145223- 14
215026- 74
132178- 64
283000- 51
126988- 15
303565- 52
280052- 13
103584- 85
309510-80
282820- 65
143268- 96
281166- 60
305643-93
123780- 08
308660- 06
304845-71
282820- 65
139415- 26
173199-54
102547-18
143268- 96
143268- 96
308660- 06
114584- 27
307033- 28
173199-54
307033- 28
123780- 08

LENCELE FRERES
LENGELE FRERES
COCSEMANS PATRI CK &
BOLLEN ERI C
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
THI Rl ON ROBERT
VANBEVER- LADRI ERE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
PARMENTI ER JULES
COOSEMANS PATRI CK &
COOSEMANS PATRI CK &
LENGELE FRERES
DELVEAUX LQUI S
JANSSENS JEAN
DELVEAUX LOUI S
VERACHTERT- HANNE
HOK SAPI N

COCSEMANS PATRI CK &
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
JOLY PAUL
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARTI N M CHAEL
DELVEAUX LQUI S

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
JOLY PAUL

MOTTE THI ERRY
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
SI MONS YVES
PARMENTI ER JULES
COCSEMANS PATRI CK &
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BOLLEN ERI C
VERACHTERT- HANNE
CANS | VO

LENGELE FRERES
ZARZECKI MAREK

DEW LDE WLLY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
BELATARI S MOHAMED
THI Rl ON ROBERT
BOLLEN ERI C

BOLLEN ERI C
ZARZECKI MAREK

C

MAUROY- TONDEUR THEGPH

HOK SAPI N
BELATARI S MOHAMED
HOK SAPI N

LENCELE FRERES

CHAUMON
CHAUMON
BEAUVEC
HOEGAAR
WAL SHOU
NEERHEY
NETHEN
ARCHENN
JAUCHE
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
CHAUMON
CEROUX-
THORENB
CERQOUX-
BOUSVAL
| NCOURT
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
LI MAL
OPPREBA
NI L- SAl
CEROUX-
GREZ- DO
LI MAL
THORENB
WAL SHOU
OVERW N
JAUCHE
BEAUVEC
OPPREBA
HCOEGAAR
BOUSVAL
LAAR
CHAUMON
LI NCENT
SAI NT- R
OPPREBA

NI VELLE
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
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3
4
7
235793
239959
238439
226733

WOWONWRFRWANPORPLPWNUUIWOOUITWNNUOIOCONN

231986

N B~

196760

~NONOWRPLWN

115214520
113468920
105303922
205970722
510031122
105503123
106137523
113516321
105920119
106103923
106108123
108230718
113455820
113136820
109595118
107108421
105901823
106106023
108909918
105444719
106217422
105912623
106128219
108908118
114112022
106139022
105759422
205276123
112826020
112981820
209679219
200362019
104385616
207091121
108231718
104401220
113375821
106217222
113592421
105908922
105506723
205970522
200361019
105603623
105411123
105891123
113662323
112646020
115215921

918.
917.
906.
898.
889.
883.
882.
879.
878.
878.
877.
873.
872.
870.
869.
868.
868.
867.
862.
855.
851.
845.
843.
840.
840.
839.
8309.
838.
833.
832.
827.
826.
824.
824.
822.
821.
821.
813.
812.
811.
8009.
806.
806.
804.
803.

6435
8734
6448
4302
0663
5437
7448
4871
8138
1104
5524
5084
6100
7185
8516
6349
3598
7926
3252
5851
6321
9988
2536
9466
3688
4991
1153
9632
4549
0834
0653
6671
8013
4603
2831
6783
2378
6955
1366
8446
9151
5895
3137
8286
2004
802. 6402
801. 2651
12. 0536, 7
12. 0743, 9

Best at

Geneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

282647- 86
161960- 67
161960- 67
312156-10
161960- 67
182716- 65
182716- 65
303565- 52
303565- 52
161960- 67
303565- 52
307193-91
280052- 13
282647- 86
309179-40
282520- 56
282647- 86
308660- 06
152466-79
173199-54
308660- 06
173199-54

DECELLE ROBERT
LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
LEROY FRERES

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VANGCETSENHOVEN LUC
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
LEROY FRERES
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
ADAM ANDRE

SI MONS YVES

DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI NMAREK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

BELATARI S MOHAMED
ZARZECKI MAREK
BELATARI S MOHAMED

NI L- SAl
RACOUR
RACOUR
I NCOURT
RACOUR
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
RACOUR
WAL SHOU
JODA CN
OVERW N
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
CHASTRE
NI L- SAl
L1 NCENT
BOSSUT-
NI VELLE
L1 NCENT
NI VELLE

=

o

=
OWOOOFROWOPWAO

214293
238652
2
223968
3
202360
2
239959
2
4
3
229766
241146
2
215106
209282
3
236794
224515
196760
2
2

100469124
109141924
109143224
100458324
109140124
100966724
100963324
206541724
100651324
109144224
100650924
100443224
206400424
100469224
101002924
101040024
100469524
100700924
100871424
100255624
100703824
100254924



307193-91
145223- 14
161960- 67
161960- 67
161960- 67
161960- 67
309179-40
303565- 52
308660- 06
148369- 56
282647- 86
304873-02
189045- 89
161960- 67
242209-00
304873-02
209941- 33
152466- 79
148369- 56
312154-08
309179-40
145223- 14
152466-79
304873-02
303565- 52
152466-79
280052- 13
304873-02
310959- 74
312154-08
304873-02
280052- 13
152466- 79
148369- 56
304873-02
309079- 37
282647- 86
281596- 05
312156-10
308660- 06
303565- 52
280052- 13
242209-00
153058- 89
161960- 67
307193-91
308660- 06
309179-40
309179-40
242209- 00
280052- 13
280052- 13
282520- 56
304873-02
280052- 13
281596- 05
307193-91
152466-79
304873-02
152466- 79
161960- 67
108877-43
161960- 67
304873-02
282647- 86
182716- 65
242209- 00
303565- 52
303565- 52
309179-40
280052- 13
182716- 65
108877-43
309179-40
282820- 65
189045- 89
280052- 13
308660- 06
153058- 89
304873-02

ADAM ANDRE

MARTI N M CHAEL
LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
MAREK
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DECELLE ROBERT
MOTTON FREDERI K
RENI ER GABRI EL
LEROY FRERES

TUBI ER LOU S

MOTTON FREDERI K
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEPREZ RAYMOND

Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARTI N M CHAEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MOTTON FREDERI K
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SI MONS  YVES

MOTTON FREDERI K
GODFRI AUX SI MON

Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
MOTTON FREDERI K

SI MONS YVES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEPREZ RAYMOND
MOTTON FREDERI K
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT

DI ELS GERARD
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MAREK
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
SI MONS  YVES

TUBI ER LQUI S

ZARZECK]

ZARZECK

BEX JAN

LEROY FRERES

ADAM ANDRE
ZARZECK]

ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LEROY FRERES
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
LEROY FRERES

MOTTON FREDERI K
DECELLE ROBERT

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
TUBI ER LQUI S
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

SI MONS YVES

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
RENI ER GABRI EL

SI MONS YVES

MAREK

ZARZECK]
BEX JAN

MOTTON FREDERI K

MAREK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TUBI ER LOU S

SI MONS  YVES

SI MONS YVES
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
MOTTON FREDERI K
SI MONS YVES

DI ELS GERARD

JODOCGN 8 7

NI L- SAl
RACOUR
RACOUR
RACOUR
RACOUR
CORROY-
WAL SHOU
LI NCENT
ARCHENN
NI L- SAl
NEERHEY
CORROY-
RACOUR
LI ERNU
NEERHEY
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
ARCHENN
MALEVES
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
BOSSUT-
NEERHEY
WAL SHOU
BOSSUT-
OVERW N
NEERHEY
MALEVES
MALEVES
NEERHEY
OVERW N
BOSSUT-
ARCHENN
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
LI MAL

I NCOURT
L1 NCENT
WAL SHOU
OVERW N
LI ERNU
MOLLEND
RACOUR
JODA GN
LI NCENT
CORROY-
CORROY-
LI ERNU
OVERW N
OVERW N
CHASTRE
NEERHEY
OVERW N
LI MAL
JODA GN
BOSSUT-
NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
RACOUR
COURT- S
RACOUR
NEERHEY
NI L- SAl
VI LLERS
L1 ERNU
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
CORROY-
OVERW N
VI LLERS
COURT- S
CORROY-
OPPREBA
CORROY-
OVERW N
LI NCENT
MOLLEND
NEERHEY

7
29
29
29
29
34
12
12

8
18
23

8
29

9
23

8
30

8
17
34

7
30
23
12
30
23
23

4
17
23
23
30

8
23

8
18

9

7
12
12
23

29

4
23
26
25

4
18
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2
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2
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107532424
100520624
109142824
109141424
109141824
109141724
101003824
100652424
100705524
101098824
100556324
210173124
101069724
109141024
100330324
210174124
100444824
100874924
101098924
403185424
101006124
100522724
100875924
210170924
206542224
100880724
206402124
210171424
100541224
206415724
210171524
206403424
100876824
101097824
210173324
100533324
100556424
101090424
100455324
100701524
206541824
206402824
100331324
202141624
109140224
100442424
100704524
101006024
101000424
100330124
509095924
206403124
101039024
210174724
206402324
101092124
100441624
100880624
210172424
100872224
109142024
100998224
109145024
210171324
100468824
100961024
100330424
206542424
206541524
101004124
206403524
100962424
100985424
101001524
859303924
101109324
206401824
100704624
202141424
210174224

. 08260
. 54050
. 20150
. 20230
. 20270
. 20300
. 57570
. 22230
. 20300
. 07010
. 58560
. 23140
. 02300
. 25450
. 04020
. 26440
. 16270
. 17370
. 17000
. 16280
. 10120
. 09140
. 22330
. 38120
. 39200
. 24250
. 44220
. 43180
. 24570
. 25180
. 44110
. 46290
. 29490
. 31590
. 50460
. 35050
. 25200
. 27480
. 41060
. 55440
. 00070
. 01560
. 35290
. 54570
. 01190
. 51230
. 00140
. 35420
. 35490
. 40580
. 10360
. 11020
. 34210
. 09580
. 13300
. 43330
. 01420
. 56280
. 16400
. 01000
. 19460
. 46170
. 21420
. 25430
. 55330
. 41500
. 59440
. 30430
. 30460
. 00420
. 36080
. 49530
. 01590
. 08390
. 22180
. 14070
. 45380
. 40240
. 35470
. 43520

1051. 8816
1042. 7652
1036. 4908
1035. 8909
1035. 5912
1035. 3666
1034. 4121
1032. 5999
1027. 3059
1027. 1377
1025. 6525
1025. 5395

1017.
1012.

4118
3097

1011. 1836
1010. 3774
990. 3378
986. 3733
981. 9648
978. 6473
976. 8665
970. 7055
965. 4483
963. 6986
962. 4024
957. 7604
948. 0252
944. 2953

943.
941.
941.
940.
936.
921.

0943
9082
0137
2014
1943
1626

917. 2568
911. 8286
910. 5935

901.
891.
891.
888.
886.

8124
9474
0963
3532
7835

881. 6362
879. 6226
879. 6069
879. 0384

876.
875.
875.
862.

2576
4823
0668
3735

859. 3942
858. 0690
856. 4846
854. 3517
850. 6032
845. 7937
845. 6607

842.

5632

834. 3837
828. 4686
823. 6006
822. 8783
818. 1419
808. 8486
806. 9780
803. 5473
802. 3739

. 0546, 1
.0549,1
. 0649, 0
.0942,0
. 1156, 0
. 1322, 2
. 1446, 0
. 1821, 3
.1852,0
.1912,0
.1924, 4
. 1927, 8
. 1952, 7



103

148369- 56
280052- 13
307193-91
152466-79
282647- 86
308071-96
152466-79
280052- 13
282647- 86
161960- 67
308660- 06

DEPREZ RAYMOND
SI MONS YVES

ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT
SCHELLEKENS ERI C

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SI MONS YVES

DECELLE ROBERT

LEROY FRERES

MAREK

ZARZECK!

8 3 4
23 11 10
8 1 5
30 15 8
18 2 7
8 7 213398
30 17 9
23 14 11
18 7 8
29 2 13
12 3 7

101097724
206405524
100440824
100876324
100469624
101067324
100875224
206402424
100465424
109142924
100701924

Geneent

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Best at

Snel h.

307033- 28
281166- 60
281166- 60
309510-80
114584- 27
161960- 67
152466- 79
307033-28
126988- 15
114584- 27
280052- 13
145223- 14
108877-43
308660- 06
307193-91
126988- 15
148369- 56
306182- 50
306182- 50
282520- 56
307033- 28
145223- 14
309510- 80
161960- 67
280052- 13
309510- 80
102547-18
223820-41
309510- 80
309510- 80
307033- 28
309510- 80
145223- 14
280052- 13
102547-18
308660- 06
114584- 27
307033- 28
173199-54
145223- 14
170003- 59
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105892823
105276323
105276123
106102923
105405723
104750523
106081223
105890523
600413023
105402123
205272523
105915923
105356623
105606423
105540723
950183923
105359823
105868723
105868223
105293023
105897223
105917723
106105723
104750423
205276223
106107223
105503123
106137523
106103923
106108123
105901823
106106023
105912623
205276123
105506723
105603623
105411123
105891123
113662323
105917523
105599723
105806523

883. 5437
882. 7448
878.1104
877.5524
868. 3598
867. 7926
845. 9988
838. 9632
809. 9151
804. 8286
803. 2004
802. 6402
801. 2651
12. 1004, 2
12.1049,0
12. 1336, 2
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307033- 28
309510- 80
281166- 60
280052- 13
307033-28
132178- 64
282820- 65
283000- 51
132178-64

HOK SAPI' N

COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SI MONS  YVES

HOK SAPI N

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

JOLY PAUL

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

223950
230182
206489
3 241146
3 2
2 223874
4 223156
2 214210
5 2

413576121
105307722
112296622
204540222
414289022
113678717
106216622
105444319
112526321

OCO~NOURWNE



10 283000-51 JOLY PAUL LI MAL 15 4 2 BE 109357918 10. 34100 1163.1312 10
11 104030-46 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 3 2 223304 BE 112809020 10. 42470 1158. 3159 11
12 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G THOREMB 15 7 222265 BE 113192420 10. 43350 1148. 1619 12
13 309510- 80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 14 11 2 BE 115835418 10.50430 1146. 8006 13
14 215026-74 DELVEAUX LQUI S CEROUX- 9 8 210968 BE 106128719 10. 35090 1139. 4437 14
15 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 3 2 223474 BE 103043321 10. 46080 1139. 3984 15
16 139415-26 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT- 6 6 225977 BE 109275118 10. 48480 1136. 7052 16
17 123780-08 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON 11 11 218974 BE 113195617 10. 43300 1131. 6486 17
18 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 7 1 224515 BE 112564021 10. 49050 1127. 7438 18
19 152466-79 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 7 7 2 BE 105679019 10. 49110 1127.1776 19
20 309510- 80 COCSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 14 12 3 BE 113601221 10. 55040 1122. 4740 20
21 283000-51 JOLY PAUL LI MAL 15 1 3 BE 109358918 10. 44470 1099. 7347 21
22 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 7 5 3 BE 113529820 10. 55350 1092. 0876 22
23 123780- 08 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON 11 4 2 BE 115217321 10.51430 1085. 5523 23
24 282520-56 TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE 6 2 209282 BE 106205919 10. 43390 1080. 7230 24
25 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 6 6 229766 BE 105694322 11.03280 1076. 3554 25
26 282520-56 TASSCOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE 6 3 2 BE 105540722 10. 46020 1067. 5837 26
27 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE-G THOREMB 15 3 2 BE 113108020 10. 58300 1066. 0192 27
28 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 2 2 221580 BE 113214920 10.58340 1062. 3941 28
29 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 4 1 2 BE 101179818 10. 44530 1059. 5519 29
30 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC WAASMON 1 1 239280 BE 210706022 11. 18370 1046. 6429 30
31 103584- 85 PARMENTI ER JULES JAUCHE 6 1 227686 BE 105923919 11. 13560 1016. 7580 31
32 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 22 9 3 BE 414289122 11. 11440 1009. 9970 32
33 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 6 2 2 BE 105651122 11.19190 1001. 9594 33
34 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC 3 1 230706 BE 105328022 11.21330 996. 3550 34
35 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 7 2 4 BE 112562121 11.18270 982.7752 35
36 141563-40 KOSTERVANS MELANI E- AN HOEGAAR 5 4 235136 BE 202173618 11.30000 979.7333 36
37 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 2 2 221772 BE 112856421 11.17040 976.6823 37
38 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 8 8 217864 BE 106133722 11. 13550 972.9691 38
39 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 11 2 240976 BE 503168521 11.37450 972.6579 39
40 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 6 3 236794 BE 104409720 11. 35300 964.5377 40
41 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 2 2 224262 BE 106252022 11.24350 956.0014 41
42 310888-03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR NCDEBAI 3 3 228530 BE 106097421 11.29320 954. 0635 42
43 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 22 14 4 BE 113350521 11.28340 938.7313 43
44 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 11 4 2 BE 207096821 11.46560 937.8931 44
45 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G THOREMB 15 12 3 BE 113106220 11.27380 935.3275 45
46 189045-89 REN ER GABRI EL CORROY- 4 3 216200 BE 113422020 11.24260 922.2238 46
47 283000-51 JOLY PAUL LI MAL 15 10 4 BE 105440519 11.22420 920.5415 47
48 123780-08 LENCGELE FRERES CHAUMON 11 3 3 BE 115214520 11.28220 918. 6435 48
49 123780-08 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON 11 5 4 BE 113468920 11.28340 917.8734 49
50 309510- 80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 14 7 4 BE 105303922 11.43530 906. 6448 50
51 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC HCEGAAR 10 8 235793 BE 205970722 11.52270 898. 4302 51
52 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU 2 2 239959 BE 510031122 11.59540 889. 0663 52
53 148369- 56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 4 3 222906 BE 113516321 11.43270 879.4871 53
54 103584-85 PARMENTI ER JULES JAUCHE 6 3 2 BE 105920119 11.49050 878.8138 54
55 123780- 08 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON 11 10 5 BE 108230718 11.40410 873.5084 55
56 215026- 74 DELVEAUX LOUI S CERQUX- 9 7 2 BE 113455820 11.31460 872.6100 56
57 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 2 1 2 BE 113136820 11.44420 870.7185 57
58 215026- 74 DELVEAUX LOUI S CEROUX- 9 2 3 BE 109595118 11. 32320 869. 8516 58
59 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 4 3 3 BE 107108421 11.27430 868. 6349 59
60 132178-64 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 9 3 3 BE 108909918 11.49370 862. 3252 60
61 283000-51 JOLY PAUL LI MAL 15 2 5 BE 105444719 11.40220 855.5851 61
62 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 8 5 2 BE 106217422 11.52020 851.6321 62
63 215026- 74 DELVEAUX LOUI S CERQUX- 9 3 4 BE 106128219 11.40110 843. 2536 63
64 132178-64 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 9 8 4 BE 108908118 11.56130 840.9466 64
65 283000-51 JOLY PAUL LI MAL 15 15 6 BE 114112022 11. 44540 840. 3688 65
66 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 8 4 2 BE 106139022 11.49310 839.4991 66
67 303565-52 VANGCETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU 2 1 2 BE 105759422 12. 15580 839. 1153 67
68 103584-85 PARMENTI ER JULES JAUCHE 6 6 3 BE 112826020 12.03110 833. 4549 68
69 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 14 9 5 BE 112981820 12.06380 832.0834 69
70 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 8 8 3 BE 209679219 11.59490 827.0653 70
71 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 10 1 2 BE 200362019 12.15140 826.6671 71
72 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 4 4 4 BE 104385616 11.40210 824.8013 72
73 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 11 3 3 BE 207091121 12.22170 824. 4603 73
74 123780- 08 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON 11 7 6 BE 108231718 11.56180 822.2831 74
75 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 6 6 2 BE 104401220 12.18110 821.6783 75
76 304845-71 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 6 1 231986 BE 113375821 12.12290 821.2378 76
77 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 8 6 4 BE 106217222 12.04150 813. 6955 77
78 139415-26 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE  BOSSUT- 6 5 2 BE 113592421 12.08150 812.1366 78
79 173199-54 BELATARI S MOHAMED NIVELLE 1 1 196760 BE 105908922 11.32217 811.8446 79
80 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 10 9 3 BE 205970522 12.22200 806. 5895 80
81 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC HCEGAAR 10 2 4 BE 200361019 12.22260 806.3137 81



